6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

Tonight's Schedule - continued

Kendall Martin
Yanyang Liu
Caelin Grambau
Selorm Bruce
Elijah Bynum

Erin Sedano-Perez
Chad Dinger

Ava Boyer
Zekai Zhang
Shihan Ye
Willa Beidler
Maria Stoltzfus
Amber High

Laray Arredondo
Hannah Steckbeck
Wangnan Liu

Katya Kennedy
Calla Ashley
Chris Williams

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227
R120

R222
R223
R224
R225
R227
R120

R225
R227
R120

R222
R225
R120

Mr. Geiser

Mrs. Lauver

Mr. Boer

Mr. Stanley

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber

Mr. Ulloa

Mr. Drexler

Mr. Boer

Mr. Benner

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber

Mr. Ulloa

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber
Mr. Ulloa

Mr. Drexler
Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Ulloa

We thank the Lancaster Campus Parent Site Council for
providing refreshments in the Rutt Atrium this evening.

LANCASTER
MENNONITE

Senior

Presentations

Tuesday, March 26,2019



Students have maintained a vocational portfolio during grades
9-11 at Lancaster Mennonite High School.

Advisory group leaders guide students in reflection of their
experiences and some portfolio pieces will occur in class.

The goal of a senior presentation is for students to reflect on
their lives, appreciate those who have nurtured them and to
anticipate their future.

This process is designed to help students:

e Discover their interests, skills, passion and God’s calling in
their life, realizing that this discovery is a process and not a
conclusion.

e Reflect upon stewardship of God-given gifts and resources

e Discern their personal characteristics and Christian ethics
needed for a vocation

e Become aware of how their potential career can be Christ
centered and missional

e Review their personal high school plan in light of their
current vocational goals

e Select post-secondary opportunities that match their
personal vocational interests and goals

Tonight is one of three nights where LMH seniors will be
sharing and reflecting on their past, present and future. It is a
time for celebration, reflection and appreciation!

Most presentations are located in the Rutt Academic Center.

Presentations this year are: March 7, 18 and 26, 2018.

Tonight’s Schedule - Tuesday, March 26, 2019

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

Clayton Nafziger
Hannah Kraenbring

Kathleen Calix-Alvarado

Haochen Xie
Seth Harmer

Merry Yirga
Mandi Lehman
Gilly Sanchez
Mikayla Beers
Mengyao Wang

Tyler Wilson
Mutian Li

Ashlee Evans
Caleb Teklay
Coleman Briguglio
David Travis

Ryan Dellinger

Michot Haileselassie
Brooklyn Gable

Joel Horst

Anqu Liu

Fekrat Khilo
Nicholas Sampsell
James Holman

Derrick Burnside
Ebba Dinka
Malak Taqi
Justin Dean
Elleah Stillman
Jenna Groff

R220
R223
R224
R227
R120

R220
R223
R224
R225
R227

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227
R120

R220
R222
R223
R224
R225
R227
R120

R220
R223
R224
R225
R227
R120

Mr. Geiser
Mr. Boer
Mr. Stanley
Mr. Thurber
Mr. Ulloa

Mr. Geiser

Mr. Boer

Mr. Stanley

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber

Mr. Geiser

Mrs. Lauver

Mr. Boer

Mr. Stanley

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber

Mr. Ulloa

Mr. Geiser

Mrs. Lauver

Mr. Boer

Mr. Stanley

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber

Mr. Ulloa

Mr. Geiser

Mr. Boer

Mr. Stanley

Mrs. Marcinkoski
Mr. Thurber

Mr. Ulloa



