Tonight's Schedule - continued

6:00 pm	Kendall Martin Yanyang Liu Caelin Grambau Selorm Bruce Elijah Bynum Erin Sedano-Perez Chad Dinger	R222 R223 R224 R225 R227	Mr. Geiser Mrs. Lauver Mr. Boer Mr. Stanley Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa
6:30 pm	Ava Boyer Zekai Zhang Shihan Ye Willa Beidler Maria Stoltzfus Amber High	R223 R224 R225 R227	Mr. Drexler Mr. Boer Mr. Benner Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa
7:00 pm	Laray Arredondo Hannah Steckbeck Wangnan Liu	R227	Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa
7:30 pm	Katya Kennedy Calla Ashley Chris Williams	R225	Mr. Drexler Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Ulloa

We **thank** the Lancaster Campus Parent Site Council for providing refreshments in the Rutt Atrium this evening.



Senior Presentations

Tuesday, March 26, 2019

Students have maintained a vocational portfolio during grades 9-11 at Lancaster Mennonite High School.

Advisory group leaders guide students in reflection of their experiences and some portfolio pieces will occur in class.

The goal of a senior presentation is for students to **reflect** on their lives, **appreciate** those who have nurtured them and to **anticipate** their future.

This process is designed to help students:

- Discover their interests, skills, passion and God's calling in their life, realizing that this discovery is a process and not a conclusion.
- Reflect upon stewardship of God-given gifts and resources
- Discern their personal characteristics and Christian ethics needed for a vocation
- Become aware of how their potential career can be Christ centered and missional
- Review their personal high school plan in light of their current vocational goals
- Select post-secondary opportunities that match their personal vocational interests and goals

Tonight is one of three nights where LMH seniors will be sharing and reflecting on their past, present and future. It is a time for celebration, reflection and appreciation!

Most presentations are located in the **Rutt Academic Center**.

Presentations this year are: March 7, 18 and 26, 2018.

Tonight's Schedule - Tuesday, March 26, 2019

3:30 pm	Clayton Nafziger Hannah Kraenbring Kathleen Calix-Alvarado Haochen Xie Seth Harmer	R223 R224 R227	Mr. Geiser Mr. Boer Mr. Stanley Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa
4:00 pm	Merry Yirga Mandi Lehman Gilly Sanchez Mikayla Beers Mengyao Wang	R223 R224 R225	Mr. Geiser Mr. Boer Mr. Stanley Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber
4:30 pm	Tyler Wilson Mutian Li Ashlee Evans Caleb Teklay Coleman Briguglio David Travis Ryan Dellinger	R222 R223 R224 R225 R227	Mr. Geiser Mrs. Lauver Mr. Boer Mr. Stanley Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa
5:00 pm	Michot Haileselassie Brooklyn Gable Joel Horst Anqu Liu Fekrat Khilo Nicholas Sampsell James Holman	R222 R223 R224 R225 R227	Mr. Geiser Mrs. Lauver Mr. Boer Mr. Stanley Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa
5:30 pm	Derrick Burnside Ebba Dinka Malak Taqi Justin Dean Elleah Stillman Jenna Groff	R223 R224 R225 R227	Mr. Geiser Mr. Boer Mr. Stanley Mrs. Marcinkoski Mr. Thurber Mr. Ulloa